To report a power outage or downed wires please call 856-794-4280 or Click Here

View Your
Account

See More

Payment
Options

See More

Start/Stop
Service

See More

Online
Forms

See More

The regular maintenance of the City water mains and fire hydrants is expected to begin on Monday, April 18, 2022, through Friday, May 20, 2022.

Flushing of fire hydrants will discharge sediment causing some customers to experience short periods of “rusty” or “discolored water.” Water discoloration is a normal occurrence during this type of cleaning and hydrant maintenance. If you experience rusty or discolored water, we recommend you run an outside spigot until water is clear. If an outside spigot is not available, run cold water through your bathtub or shower.

VMU schedules system flushing and cleansing on a regular basis to maintain and improve water quality for all customers. During this process, water samples are taken to measure and document the effectiveness of the City’s water treatment facilities. This is an important operational aspect of maintaining compliance with state and federal Drinking Water Regulations.

Any discoloration or interruption of water services should be minimal.

We thank you for your patience and cooperation during this maintenance period.

Customers with questions or concerns can contact the Water Service Division at 856-794-4056, Monday through Friday between 7:30 a.m. and 4:00 p.m.

VMU’s Annual Water Quality Report

The City of Vineland Water Utility’s Annual Water Quality Report is now available online. Click the button below to view full report.

This report contains important information about the source and quality of your drinking water.  Please call 856-794-4056 if you would like a hardcopy report sent to your home.

View Full Report
To Report A
Water Emergency
Please Call
856-794-4056

Quick Navigation To Other City Entities

City Home
Police Department
Fire Department
Health Department
Economic Development